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BTARD 0F TECHNICAL EDUCATIEN, DELHI 

in. F. 53(G)/Exam/BTE/2022 Dated 01/11/22 

iectronics &Communication Engineering 

eTformance of the candidates (Compartment) of IV 
iploma Course in Electronics & Communication Engineering 
ho heve appeated for the examination held in JUN 2022 

Sund er 
nggTegate of 1200 are indicated 

5emester of three years 

is Communicated 
The marks of candidates who have cleaTed ful 1 sub jects out of 

against their Toll numbers. 

thereis any discrepency. that should be brought to the knowl edge of 
ard within FIFTEEN DAYS from the date of publication of result. 
CASES WILL BE ENTERTAINED AT LATER STAGE 

Roll No Sub jects in which declared passed Marks Obtained 

1721081042 EC470, EC 472. EC473. EC480, EC481, EC482, EC483, EC484, EC485. 

ecked by Recked e 
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OTE 

g16le candidates who h ave not been success ful in any of the sub ject 
T have not appeared in any sub ject are notified as ta1led 

he per formance of the cand idates uho have been placed under P.L. 0. u1ll 

De cOmmun i cated separately.if necessary. 

UB JECT CODES 
eories 

Electronic Devi ces and Circuits-I II 
Introduction to MiCToprocessors 
Electronics Instruments & Measuremen ts 
Personal Computer Organi sati on 

C470 
471 
CA72 

473 

ract|cals 
Electronic Devices and Circui ts-1II 
Introduction to MicroprocessOTS 
Electronics Instruments & Measur ements 
Personal Computer Organi sation 
Electronic Design and Drauing 
Minor Projectt 

480 
EC461 

482 
C483 
84 
485 

FoTwarded to the Principal, Chhotu Ram Rural Institute of Technolagy, Kanjhaula, De!hi 

for information and necessary actlon 

(S.P. MEHER 
CONTROLLER 

1188 
(In u 
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